



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 18 64 3 Martinez Franchi Jan10 47 3 Peeters Simon

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 133 Total Team
14 40 3 Martinez Franchi Jan
10 31 12 Balague Manuel
8 35 9 Benavidez Felipe

13 69 Total Team
4 12 9 Benavidez Felipe
3 5 3 Martinez Franchi Jan
2 13 10 Arreche Liam Ernesto
1 98 Total Team
1 19 3 Martinez Franchi Jan

44 Total Team
99 300 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

42 148 Total Team
8 27 3 Peeters Simon
8 40 15 Hofmans Gil
6 11 10 Pardon Thomas

10 53 Total Team
3 6 5 Kindt Lou
2 14 10 Pardon Thomas
2 7 2 Lemant Tim
3 89 Total Team
1 13 3 Peeters Simon
1 6 2 Lemant Tim
1 14 10 Pardon Thomas

33 Total Team
88 290 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ARG • Argentina 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Martinez Franchi Jan
4 Soria Sergio
5 Michelon RodrigoL
6 Gazzaniga Ramiro
7 Giraudo Matias
9 Benavidez Felipe

10 Arreche Liam Ernesto
11 Bucciarelli Juan Horacio
12 Balague Manuel
13 Loser Agustín
14 Graffigna Manzano Jose Antonio
15 Roberts Ignacio

   


L L L L
   
 
   
   

   
   

 
   

18
1

12
6

11
6

1

Coach:
Assistant:

Luis Testa (ARG)
Gonzalo Barreiro (ARG)

BEL • Belgium 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Duwaerts Ruben
2 Lemant Tim
3 Peeters Simon
5 Kindt Lou
6 Dufraing BertL
7 Van de Velde Menno
8 Van de Velde Bjarne

10 Pardon Thomas
11 Engelschenschilt Tybo
13 Malisse Florian
14 Verstraete TimL
15 Hofmans Gil

  
 
   
   

L
  
 

   
 

   
L L L L
   

5
5

10
8

3
4
9

3

8

Coach:
Assistant:

Joel Banks
Teun Buijs

Referees: MARTIN, Hudik (CZE) & YAMAMOTO, Kasuyoshi (JPN)

BEL
ARG 3

1 23
25

20
25

26
24

19
25

88
99

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:33 0:27 1:54

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

27 3'30017.08.2015
Resistencia
Sarmiento

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 23:03  Total: 2:03
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Boys' U19 World Championship 2015
Pool A


